Cycling 2019 Masters Track Championships

AUSTRALIA

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Event 74b: Ind Pursuit Women 6 Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 43 Sally MCKENNA (Hunter Valley Masters CC) 2:40.936
Lap 1 24.923 24.923 (1)
Lap 2 19.152 44.075 1)
Lap 3 19.086 1:03.162 (1)
Lap 4 19.346 1:22.508 1)
Lap 5 19.583 1:42.092 1)
Lap 6 19.563 2:01.655 (1)
Lap 7 19.524 2:21.179 1)
Lap 8 19.756 2:40.936 (1)

2. 42 Deborah COULLS (Illawarra Cycle Club) 2:46.383 +5.44
Lap 1 25.121 25.121 )
Lap 2 19.462 44.584 2)
Lap 3 19.957 1:04.542 2)
Lap 4 20.398 1:24.940 2)
Lap 5 20.427 1:45.368 2)
Lap 6 20.291 2:05.660 2)
Lap 7 20.301 2:25.961 2)
Lap 8 20.421 2:46.383 2)
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